10:00

10:05

10:15

10:35

10:55

11:05

11:45

11:50

12:00

MINNESOTA FREIGHT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

STRATEGIC PLANNING
Ad Hoc Working Group

MEETING AGENDA

April 30, 2015, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Center for Transportation Studies
University of Minnesota
511 Washington Avenue SE, Minneapolis, MN
Welcome and Introductions — Gina Baas
Status of Statewide Freight Plan — John Tompkins

District Engineer MFAC Interviews — Donna Koren

Summary of Interviews with States on their Freight Advisory Structures — Leo
Penne

Break

Discussion of Proposed Recommendations for Minnesota — Leo Penne

Timeline and Next Steps — Gina Baas

Closing Comments — Bill Goins and Bill Gardner

Adjourn



	MINNESOTA FREIGHT ADVISORY COMMITTEE
	STRATEGIC PLANNING
	Ad Hoc Working Group
	MEETING AGENDA


