

# **MINNESOTA FREIGHT ADVISORY COMMITTEE**

## **STRATEGIC PLANNING Ad Hoc Working Group**

### **MEETING AGENDA**

**April 30, 2015, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.**

**Center for Transportation Studies  
University of Minnesota  
511 Washington Avenue SE, Minneapolis, MN**

<b>10:00</b>	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b> – Gina Baas
<b>10:05</b>	<b>Status of Statewide Freight Plan</b> – John Tompkins
<b>10:15</b>	<b>District Engineer MFAC Interviews</b> – Donna Koren
<b>10:35</b>	<b>Summary of Interviews with States on their Freight Advisory Structures</b> – Leo Penne
<b>10:55</b>	<b>Break</b>
<b>11:05</b>	<b>Discussion of Proposed Recommendations for Minnesota</b> – Leo Penne
<b>11:45</b>	<b>Timeline and Next Steps</b> – Gina Baas
<b>11:50</b>	<b>Closing Comments</b> – Bill Goins and Bill Gardner
<b>12:00</b>	<b>Adjourn</b>